1
Tinplate and Tin Free Steel
2
简      介 Introduction
产品列表 List of Tin Mill Products
产品特性 Features
产品用途 Applications of Tinplate and TFS
制造工艺 Manufacturing Process

订货时用户需提供下列信息
Information Required with Orders and Inquiries
订货须知
1. 产品名称
    Product name
6. 镀层重量
    Coating weight
3. 牌号
   Grade
5. 不平度精度
    Roughness precision
10. 包装方式
      Packaging
4. 尺寸及其精度
（包括厚度、宽度、长度、钢
带内径等）
Specification and
precision (Including
thickness, width, and
inside diameter of coil)
9. 重量
    Weight
2. 本产品标准号
    Product standard
7. 表面处理
    Surface treatment
021-26641561
021-26641560
021-26641824
021-26645299
12 TP0912C0101
薄板销售部 产品发展部